

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19082/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 18/03/2013 in FA No.378/2013 of the
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

KHARPATTU @ LAL JI YADAV

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AAKANCHHA SINGH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 13/11/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.K. Jain, Adv.
Mr.Saurabh Jain, Adv.
Mr.P.K.GOSwami, Adv.
Mr.S.P.Singh, Adv.
Mr.Sudhakar Dwivedi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter service is complete.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar