

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 19082/2013

KHARPATTU @ LAL JI YADAV Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AAKANCHHA SINGH & ANR. Respondent(s)

Date : 05/11/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P. K. Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Debopriyo Pal, Adv.  
Mr. M. J. Paul,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the petitioner to furnish the  
fresh address of respondent No.1. The same be furnished  
within four weeks.

Office to issue notice.

List again on 6.1.2015.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)  
Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Rupam Dhamija  
Date: 2014.11.07  
16:59:36 IST  
Reason: